
RS75T-8 3" Reference Full-Range Truncated Frame 8 Ohm Specification Sheet

http://www.daytonaudio.com/specs/specsheet.php?prod=295-336[2017/10/28 14:29:57]

Black = 0°
Red = 15°

Green = 30°
Blue = 45°

FEATURES

Truncated cast frame-great for line arrays and MTM speaker
designs
Full-range performance
Low distortion and high resolution
Aluminum frame, aluminum cone, rubber surround
Distortion-reducing copper ring, copper cap, and aluminum phase
plug
Subtle yet high-tech look makes a bold cosmetic statement

8 ohms
6.1 ohms

0.32 mH @ 1 kHz
189 Hz

5.84
1.13
0.95

1g
0.69 mm/N

12 cm²
1.56 cm³
2.58 Tm

0.22 liters
1.3 mm
16 mm

84.3 dB @ 2.83V/1m
15 watts

170 - 20,000 Hz

PARAMETERS
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SPL
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IMPEDANCE/PHASE

RS75T-8 3" Reference Full-Range Truncated Frame 8 Ohm

RS75T-8

FREQUENCY RESPONSE

Note: 1/24th octave smoothing - nearfield response included in graph below 450 Hz.
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